
PRD College Attendees and Contacts 4/25/23

Kansas City Art Institute-KCAI
Julia Welles she/her/hers
Sr. Admissions Specialist
jwelles@kcai.edu
816-522-4705

Savannah College of Art and Design-SCAD
Tia Charmaine Fowler
Asst. Director of Admission
tfowler@scad.edu
912-525-9447

Columbia College Chicago
Gemini Wadley he/him/his
Asst. Director Regional Admissions
gwadley@colum.edu
312-779-0242

Carnegie Mellon University
Sheika Lugtu she/her/hers
Dir. Undergraduate Admissions
slugtu@cmu.edu

Winthrop University
Paula Garofalo
Arts Recruitment Coordinator
garofalopl@winthrop.edu
803-323-2191

Virginia Commonwealth University-VCU Arts
Colleen Marino she/her
Sr. Asst. Director of Recruitment & Admissions VCU Arts
Marinocp@vcu.edu

University of North Carolina Charlotte-UNCC Arts
Aspen Hochhalter 
Interim Associate Chair Department of Art & Art History
ahochhal@uncc.edu

University of North Carolina School of the Arts-UNCSA
Maura Wetzel she/her/hers
Admissions Counselor School of Design Production
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wetzelm@uncsa.edu
336-631-1548

Queens University
Aly Glover She/her/hers
Sr. Asst. Director of Admissions
704-337-2233

Cancelled attendance:

North Carolina Agriculture & Technical State University- NCA&T
Kriste Hurd
Sr. Asst. Director-Freshman Admissions
kghurd@ncat.edu
336-285-4103

Winston Salem State University-WSSU
Lisandra Estevez
Chair & Associate Professor Art History, 
Dept. of Art & Visual Studies
estevezl@wssu.edu
336-750-8330
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